	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0216.063TXP
	0216.063TXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0216.063TXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 63MA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.89600 (This price is for reference only)
		 0216.063TXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0216.063TXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SPQ0410HE5H-PB Knowles  MIC MEMS ANALOG OMNI -42DB
1455TBOLT Hammond Manufacturing  HARDWARE T-BOLT WSHR HEX NUT 8MM
G10,AL Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X.885 AMD
1447AD10 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X21.38X10" GREY
8499BK-1W 3M  PLATE BLANK SINGLE POSITION BLAC
MTP48K1NSX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN JACK 48 MTP AUDIO 1.75"
SRSKIRT Tripp Lite  SMARTRACK SKIRT FOR BOTTOM RACK
0845030012 Molex Inc  MCR-C FEM TO MALE PLUG 4/C 18
C7PSS-0906M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMM09S/AE09M/CFM09S
2305651 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB 25POS ML-ML 3M
A9BAG-1305F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF13G/AF13/AFE13T
34-009-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 34POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0982660145 Molex Inc  CBL 14POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 4"
0982680357 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 28POS
H3AAG-10105-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015L/H1507TR 5"
MRJ0010DF-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE ANGL CMR 1M
C0PPG-4018M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40G/AE40M/CDP40G
C8024.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  SIAM:RG59/U + 2C/18 FOR CCTV
85904CY BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 8AWG BLACK 100'
5120/40C SL002 Alpha Wire  5120/40C SLATE 500 FT
R162FPL1.41.E5 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C SOLID BC .010" PVC
C0924A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/24 IND FL/BRD SH LO-CAP CM
156-01162 HellermannTyton  T50REC23 BLK HIRHSUV TIE&CLIP
RNF-100-1-YO-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
STD01W-2 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 2 1-1.4MM WHITE
1013818 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCTOR MARKER CARRIER CLOSED
G1X4LG6-A Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC ADH LGY 1X4"X 6'
PC1.5CL6 Panduit Corp  COVER DUCT POLY 1.5"X 6'
ATC-15 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLADE 15A 32V FAST BLUE UL
3402.0020.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
2038-80-SM Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
TV06B151JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMB
P6KE13CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC DO15
TV06B330JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMB
SM15T220A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 388VC SMC
TISP5150H3BJR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP -120V UNIDIR DO-214AA
V30MLA0603NT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 37V 30A 0603
V0603MHS03NA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 0603
ROV14-820K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 73.8V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
1697590000 Weidmuller  PLATE ADAPTER AMS TO WKM
	0216.063TXP  keywords
	    	0216.063TXP
	0216.063TXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0216.063TXP  pdf
	0216.063TXP  datasheet
	0216.063TXP  price
	0216.063TXP  distributor
	electronic components 0216.063TXP
	0216.063TXP  Circuit Protection
	0216.063TXP  Fuses
	0216.063TXP  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 63MA
	0216.063TXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .